THERMOMETRICS NEW JERSEY
808 US Highway 1
Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA
Tel  +1 (732) 287 2870
Fax  +1 (732) 287 8847
Email:  sales@thermometrics.com
THERMOMETRICS UK
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Rd

Dissipation constant: ........ (still air) 1 mW/°C
...................................... (stirred oil) 8 mW/°C
Thermal time constant: ....... (still air) 10 sec.
.......................................... (stirred oil) 1 sec.
Maximum power at 25°C.....................75mW
.. (derated from 100% at 25°C to 0% at 100°C)
Data sheet D-TK-1
R 25 C Material
system
0 C to 70 C
±0.1 C
0 C to 70 C
±0.2 C
0 C to 100 C
±0.2 C
2000 F TK95F202V TK95F202W TK95F202Z
2252 F TK95F232V TK95F232W TK95F232Z
3000 F TK95F302V TK95F302W TK95F302Z
5000 F TK95F502V TK95F502W TK95F502Z
10000 F TK95F103V TK95F103W TK95F103Z
10000 Y TK95Y103V TK95Y103W TK95Y103Z
30000 H TK95H303V TK95H303W TK95H303Z
50000 G TK95G503V TK95G503W TK95G503Z
100000 G TK95G104V TK95G104W TK95G104Z
CODING: